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Total Number of Voters : 140,343 of 308,985 = 45.42%

11/10/2010 01:01 PM

Precincts Reporting 145 of 145 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Straight Party, Vote For 1

 34,497  51,943 17,44662.23% 48.42% 56.79%Republican Party

 20,685  38,982 18,29737.31% 50.78% 42.62%Democratic Party

 183  371 1880.33% 0.52% 0.41%Libertarian Party

 69  168 990.12% 0.27% 0.18%Green Party

 55,434Cast Votes: 64.53%  36,030  91,46466.19% 65.17%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  30,469

0.01%

35.47%

 0

 18,403  48,872

 70.00%

33.81%

0.00%

34.82%

United States Representative, District 9, Vote For 1

 2,016  3,703 1,68717.97% 16.56% 17.30%REP Steve Mueller

 9,105  17,491 8,38681.16% 82.34% 81.72%DEM Al Green

 97  209 1120.86% 1.10% 0.98%LIB Michael W. Hope

 11,218Cast Votes: 97.40%  10,185  21,40396.77% 97.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  300

0.00%

2.60%

 0

 340  640

 00.00%

3.23%

0.00%

2.90%

United States Representative, District 14, Vote For 1

 13,968  19,935 5,96783.61% 77.81% 81.78%REP Ron Paul

 2,738  4,440 1,70216.39% 22.19% 18.22%DEM Robert Pruett

 16,706Cast Votes: 96.93%  7,669  24,37596.99% 96.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  529

0.00%

3.07%

 0

 238  767

 00.00%

3.01%

0.00%

3.05%

United States Representative, District 22, Vote For 1

 37,802  58,509 20,70768.71% 59.72% 65.23%REP Pete Olson

 15,912  28,783 12,87128.92% 37.12% 32.09%DEM Kesha Rogers

 1,280  2,369 1,0892.33% 3.14% 2.64%LIB Steven Susman

 22  30 80.04% 0.02% 0.03%Johnny Williams (W)

 55,016Cast Votes: 96.25%  34,675  89,69196.32% 96.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,141

0.00%

3.75%

 0

 1,326  3,467

 00.00%

3.68%

0.00%

3.72%
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Governor, Vote For 1

 47,782  71,658 23,87656.10% 44.30% 51.53%REP Rick Perry

 36,248  65,432 29,18442.56% 54.15% 47.05%DEM Bill White

 976  1,667 6911.15% 1.28% 1.20%LIB Kathie Glass

 149  289 1400.17% 0.26% 0.21%GRN Deb Shafto

 18  25 70.02% 0.01% 0.02%Andy Barron (W)

 85,173Cast Votes: 99.14%  53,898  139,07199.02% 99.09%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  736

0.00%

0.86%

 0

 535  1,271

 10.00%

0.98%

0.00%

0.91%

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 52,600  79,583 26,98362.09% 50.44% 57.58%REP David Dewhurst

 30,570  55,730 25,16036.08% 47.04% 40.32%DEM Linda Chavez-Thompson

 1,178  2,125 9471.39% 1.77% 1.54%LIB Scott Jameson

 371  771 4000.44% 0.75% 0.56%GRN Herb Gonzales, Jr.

 84,719Cast Votes: 98.61%  53,490  138,20998.27% 98.48%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,190

0.00%

1.39%

 0

 943  2,133

 10.00%

1.73%

0.00%

1.52%

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 54,335  82,757 28,42264.15% 53.17% 59.90%REP Greg Abbott

 29,378  53,440 24,06234.68% 45.01% 38.68%DEM Barbara Ann Radnofsky

 993  1,966 9731.17% 1.82% 1.42%LIB Jon Roland

 84,706Cast Votes: 98.60%  53,457  138,16398.21% 98.45%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,203

0.00%

1.40%

 0

 976  2,179

 10.00%

1.79%

0.00%

1.55%

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1

 56,962  87,865 30,90385.09% 79.00% 82.84%REP Susan Combs

 6,002  11,080 5,0788.97% 12.98% 10.45%LIB Mary J. Ruwart

 3,980  7,115 3,1355.95% 8.01% 6.71%GRN Edward Lindsay

 66,944Cast Votes: 77.92%  39,116  106,06071.86% 75.57%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  18,964

0.00%

22.07%

 0

 15,317  34,281

 20.00%

28.14%

0.00%

24.43%
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Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1

 52,344  79,279 26,93562.43% 50.97% 58.00%REP Jerry Patterson

 30,077  54,843 24,76635.87% 46.87% 40.12%DEM Hector Uribe

 1,418  2,562 1,1441.69% 2.16% 1.87%LIB James L. Holdar

 83,839Cast Votes: 97.59%  52,845  136,68497.08% 97.39%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,070

0.00%

2.41%

 0

 1,588  3,658

 10.00%

2.92%

0.00%

2.61%

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1

 51,587  78,135 26,54861.63% 50.29% 57.24%REP Todd Staples

 30,520  55,450 24,93036.46% 47.22% 40.62%DEM Hank Gilbert

 1,597  2,910 1,3131.91% 2.49% 2.13%LIB Rick Donaldson

 83,704Cast Votes: 97.43%  52,791  136,49596.98% 97.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,206

0.00%

2.57%

 0

 1,642  3,848

 00.00%

3.02%

0.00%

2.74%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 50,996  77,199 26,20360.97% 49.64% 56.58%REP David Porter

 30,602  55,472 24,87036.58% 47.11% 40.66%DEM Jeff Weems

 1,344  2,419 1,0751.61% 2.04% 1.77%LIB Roger Gary

 705  1,347 6420.84% 1.22% 0.99%GRN Art Browning

 83,647Cast Votes: 97.37%  52,790  136,43796.98% 97.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,263

0.00%

2.63%

 0

 1,643  3,906

 00.00%

3.02%

0.00%

2.78%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3, Vote For 1

 51,262  77,593 26,33161.11% 49.69% 56.69%REP Debra Lehrmann

 31,230  56,788 25,55837.23% 48.23% 41.49%DEM Jim Sharp

 1,386  2,486 1,1001.65% 2.08% 1.82%LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 83,878Cast Votes: 97.63%  52,989  136,86797.35% 97.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,032

0.00%

2.37%

 0

 1,444  3,476

 00.00%

2.65%

0.00%

2.48%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5, Vote For 1

 51,194  77,678 26,48461.34% 50.21% 57.03%REP Paul Green

 30,892  56,064 25,17237.02% 47.72% 41.16%DEM Bill Moody

 1,367  2,456 1,0891.64% 2.06% 1.80%LIB Tom Oxford

 83,453Cast Votes: 97.14%  52,745  136,19896.90% 97.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,457

0.00%

2.86%

 0

 1,688  4,145

 00.00%

3.10%

0.00%

2.95%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9, Vote For 1

 51,603  78,556 26,95361.78% 51.05% 57.62%REP Eva Guzman

 30,149  54,688 24,53936.10% 46.47% 40.12%DEM Blake Bailey

 1,770  3,080 1,3102.12% 2.48% 2.26%LIB Jack Armstrong

 83,522Cast Votes: 97.22%  52,802  136,32497.00% 97.14%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,387

0.00%

2.78%

 0

 1,631  4,018

 10.00%

3.00%

0.00%

2.86%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 2, Vote For 1

 55,422  85,340 29,91884.81% 78.04% 82.30%REP Lawrence "Larry" Meyers

 9,930  18,349 8,41915.19% 21.96% 17.70%LIB J. Randell Stevens

 65,352Cast Votes: 76.07%  38,337  103,68970.43% 73.88%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  20,557

0.00%

23.93%

 0

 16,096  36,653

 10.00%

29.57%

0.00%

26.12%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 5, Vote For 1

 55,481  85,645 30,16484.80% 78.67% 82.53%REP Cheryl Johnson

 9,947  18,125 8,17815.20% 21.33% 17.47%LIB Dave Howard

 65,428Cast Votes: 76.16%  38,342  103,77070.44% 73.94%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  20,481

0.00%

23.84%

 0

 16,091  36,572

 10.00%

29.56%

0.00%

26.06%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 6, Vote For 1

 51,387  77,914 26,52761.68% 50.36% 57.30%REP Michael E. Keasler

 30,535  55,538 25,00336.65% 47.46% 40.84%DEM Keith Hampton

 1,384  2,533 1,1491.66% 2.18% 1.86%LIB Robert Ravee Virasin

 83,306Cast Votes: 96.97%  52,679  135,98596.78% 96.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,604

0.00%

3.03%

 0

 1,754  4,358

 00.00%

3.22%

0.00%

3.11%

Member, State Board of Education, District 4, Vote For 1

 6,473  11,879 5,406100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Lawrence A. Allen, Jr.

 6,473Cast Votes: 88.38%  5,406  11,87990.51% 89.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  851

0.00%

11.62%

 0

 567  1,418

 00.00%

9.49%

0.00%

10.66%

Member, State Board of Education, District 10, Vote For 1

 50,182  75,815 25,63365.85% 54.60% 61.56%REP Marsha Farney

 24,425  44,521 20,09632.05% 42.80% 36.15%DEM Judy Jennings

 1,596  2,818 1,2222.09% 2.60% 2.29%LIB Jessica Dreesen

 76,203Cast Votes: 96.97%  46,951  123,15496.89% 96.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,383

0.00%

3.03%

 0

 1,509  3,892

 00.00%

3.11%

0.00%

3.06%

State Senator, District 13, Vote For 1

 1,636  2,814 1,17814.24% 12.54% 13.47%REP Michael Mauldin

 9,855  18,070 8,21585.76% 87.46% 86.53%DEM Rodney Ellis

 11,491Cast Votes: 98.05%  9,393  20,88498.15% 98.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  229

0.00%

1.95%

 0

 177  406

 00.00%

1.85%

0.00%

1.91%

State Senator, District 17, Vote For 1

 21,302  33,063 11,76186.43% 81.33% 84.54%REP Joan Huffman

 3,345  6,045 2,70013.57% 18.67% 15.46%LIB Phil Kurtz

 24,647Cast Votes: 78.95%  14,461  39,10875.49% 77.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,571

0.00%

21.05%

 0

 4,694  11,265

 00.00%

24.51%

0.00%

22.36%
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State Senator, District 18, Vote For 1

 30,896  46,272 15,37673.76% 61.39% 69.13%REP Glenn Hegar

 10,991  20,660 9,66926.24% 38.61% 30.87%DEM Patricia "Pat" Olney

 41,887Cast Votes: 97.48%  25,045  66,93297.42% 97.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,085

0.00%

2.52%

 0

 663  1,748

 00.00%

2.58%

0.00%

2.55%

State Representative District 26, Vote For 1

 19,584  29,721 10,13768.71% 57.98% 64.63%REP Charlie Howard

 8,412  15,344 6,93229.51% 39.65% 33.37%DEM Phillip Andrews

 506  922 4161.78% 2.38% 2.00%LIB Joey Roland

 28,502Cast Votes: 97.50%  17,485  45,98797.16% 97.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  731

0.00%

2.50%

 0

 512  1,243

 00.00%

2.84%

0.00%

2.63%

State Representative District 27, Vote For 1

 17,830  32,030 14,20083.24% 86.47% 84.64%DEM Ron Reynolds

 3,590  5,812 2,22216.76% 13.53% 15.36%LIB Derek Grayson

 21,420Cast Votes: 73.13%  16,422  37,84277.74% 75.06%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  7,870

0.00%

26.87%

 0

 4,702  12,572

 10.00%

22.26%

0.00%

24.94%

State Representative District 28, Vote For 1

 20,307  29,829 9,52276.14% 63.87% 71.74%REP John Zerwas

 6,365  11,751 5,38623.86% 36.13% 28.26%DEM Wayne Raasch

 26,672Cast Votes: 97.39%  14,908  41,58097.36% 97.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  714

0.00%

2.61%

 0

 404  1,118

 00.00%

2.64%

0.00%

2.62%

Chief Justice, 1st Court of Appeals, Vote For 1

 52,903  80,690 27,78763.46% 52.72% 59.30%REP Sherry Radack

 30,466  55,383 24,91736.54% 47.28% 40.70%DEM Morris Overstreet

 83,369Cast Votes: 97.04%  52,704  136,07396.82% 96.96%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,540

0.00%

2.96%

 0

 1,729  4,269

 10.00%

3.18%

0.00%

3.04%
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Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 4, Vote For 1

 52,709  80,052 27,34363.39% 52.02% 58.99%REP Evelyn Keyes

 30,443  55,663 25,22036.61% 47.98% 41.01%DEM Michael Gomez

 83,152Cast Votes: 96.79%  52,563  135,71596.56% 96.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,758

0.00%

3.21%

 0

 1,870  4,628

 00.00%

3.44%

0.00%

3.30%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 8 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 52,109  79,146 27,03762.85% 51.65% 58.52%REP Michael Massengale

 30,800  56,107 25,30737.15% 48.35% 41.48%DEM Robert Ray

 82,909Cast Votes: 96.51%  52,344  135,25396.16% 96.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,001

0.00%

3.49%

 0

 2,089  5,090

 00.00%

3.84%

0.00%

3.63%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1

 52,675  80,069 27,39463.58% 52.33% 59.23%REP Sharon McCally

 30,175  55,125 24,95036.42% 47.67% 40.77%DEM Norma Venso

 82,850Cast Votes: 96.44%  52,344  135,19496.16% 96.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,060

0.00%

3.56%

 0

 2,089  5,149

 00.00%

3.84%

0.00%

3.67%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 5 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 52,611  80,109 27,49863.51% 52.53% 59.26%REP Martha Hill Jamison

 30,233  55,083 24,85036.49% 47.47% 40.74%DEM Wally Kronzer

 82,844Cast Votes: 96.43%  52,348  135,19296.17% 96.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,066

0.00%

3.57%

 0

 2,085  5,151

 00.00%

3.83%

0.00%

3.67%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 9, Vote For 1

 52,287  79,473 27,18663.12% 51.94% 58.80%REP Tracy Elizabeth Christopher

 30,544  55,696 25,15236.88% 48.06% 41.20%DEM Tim Riley

 82,831Cast Votes: 96.42%  52,338  135,16996.15% 96.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,079

0.00%

3.58%

 0

 2,095  5,174

 00.00%

3.85%

0.00%

3.69%
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District Judge, 240th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 52,863  80,404 27,54163.55% 52.38% 59.22%REP Thomas R. Culver III

 30,324  55,365 25,04136.45% 47.62% 40.78%DEM Fredericka Allen

 83,187Cast Votes: 96.83%  52,582  135,76996.60% 96.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,723

0.00%

3.17%

 0

 1,851  4,574

 00.00%

3.40%

0.00%

3.26%

District Judge, 268th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 52,596  80,193 27,59763.42% 52.61% 59.23%REP Brady G. Elliott

 30,343  55,206 24,86336.58% 47.39% 40.77%DEM Albert Hollan

 82,939Cast Votes: 96.54%  52,460  135,39996.38% 96.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,971

0.00%

3.46%

 0

 1,973  4,944

 00.00%

3.62%

0.00%

3.52%

Family District Judge, 328th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 57,497  89,759 32,262100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Ronald R. (Ron) Pope

 57,497Cast Votes: 66.93%  32,262  89,75959.27% 63.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  28,413

0.00%

33.07%

 0

 22,171  50,584

 00.00%

40.73%

0.00%

36.04%

District Attorney, 268th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 56,770  88,654 31,884100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP John Healey

 56,770Cast Votes: 66.08%  31,884  88,65458.57% 63.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  29,140

0.00%

33.92%

 0

 22,549  51,689

 00.00%

41.43%

0.00%

36.83%

County Judge, Vote For 1

 53,372  81,249 27,87764.19% 53.05% 59.88%REP Robert E. "Bob" Hebert

 29,634  54,257 24,62335.64% 46.86% 39.99%DEM Rodrigo Carreon

 135  185 500.16% 0.10% 0.14%Chris Meeks (W)

 83,141Cast Votes: 96.78%  52,550  135,69196.54% 96.69%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,768

0.00%

3.22%

 0

 1,883  4,651

 10.00%

3.46%

0.00%

3.31%
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Judge, County Court at Law No. 1, Vote For 1

 52,526  80,179 27,65363.29% 52.70% 59.19%REP Ben. W. "Bud" Childers

 30,471  55,287 24,81636.71% 47.30% 40.81%DEM Milton Flick

 82,997Cast Votes: 96.61%  52,469  135,46696.39% 96.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,913

0.00%

3.39%

 0

 1,964  4,877

 00.00%

3.61%

0.00%

3.48%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 2, Vote For 1

 51,675  78,858 27,18362.19% 51.74% 58.14%REP Jeff McMeans

 31,420  56,778 25,35837.81% 48.26% 41.86%DEM Harrison Gregg, Jr.

 83,095Cast Votes: 96.72%  52,541  135,63696.52% 96.65%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,813

0.00%

3.27%

 0

 1,892  4,705

 20.00%

3.48%

0.00%

3.35%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 3, Vote For 1

 56,976  88,851 31,875100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Susan G. Lowery

 56,976Cast Votes: 66.32%  31,875  88,85158.56% 63.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  28,934

0.00%

33.68%

 0

 22,558  51,492

 00.00%

41.44%

0.00%

36.69%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 4, Vote For 1

 56,841  88,528 31,687100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP R. H. "Sandy" Bielstein

 56,841Cast Votes: 66.16%  31,687  88,52858.21% 63.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  29,069

0.00%

33.84%

 0

 22,746  51,815

 00.00%

41.79%

0.00%

36.92%

District Clerk, Vote For 1

 52,210  79,217 27,00762.87% 51.47% 58.46%REP Annie Rebecca Elliott

 30,829  56,290 25,46137.13% 48.53% 41.54%DEM Veronica Torres

 83,039Cast Votes: 96.66%  52,468  135,50796.39% 96.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,871

0.00%

3.34%

 0

 1,965  4,836

 00.00%

3.61%

0.00%

3.45%



Cumulative Report - Fort Bend County  —  Official 
Fort Bend County, Texas  —  General and Joint Election  —  November 02, 2010

Page 10 of 11

Total Number of Voters : 140,343 of 308,985 = 45.42%

11/10/2010 01:01 PM

Precincts Reporting 145 of 145 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

County Clerk, Vote For 1

 53,459  81,345 27,88664.19% 53.04% 59.88%REP Dianne Wilson

 29,820  54,507 24,68735.81% 46.96% 40.12%DEM Korinthia Miller

 83,279Cast Votes: 96.94%  52,573  135,85296.58% 96.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,631

0.00%

3.06%

 0

 1,860  4,491

 00.00%

3.42%

0.00%

3.20%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1

 52,613  80,017 27,40463.29% 52.14% 58.97%REP Jeff Council

 30,514  55,666 25,15236.71% 47.86% 41.03%DEM K. P. George

 83,127Cast Votes: 96.76%  52,556  135,68396.55% 96.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,783

0.00%

3.24%

 0

 1,877  4,660

 00.00%

3.45%

0.00%

3.32%

County Commissioner, Precinct 2, Vote For 1

 11,723  20,793 9,070100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Grady Prestage

 11,723Cast Votes: 74.75%  9,070  20,79382.72% 78.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,960

0.00%

25.25%

 0

 1,895  5,855

 00.00%

17.28%

0.00%

21.97%

County Commissioner, Precinct 4, Vote For 1

 14,413  22,376 7,963100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP James Patterson

 14,413Cast Votes: 73.72%  7,963  22,37667.17% 71.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,138

0.00%

26.28%

 0

 3,892  9,030

 00.00%

32.83%

0.00%

28.75%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1, Place 2, Vote For 1

 11,087  17,995 6,90864.92% 56.86% 61.57%REP Mary S. Ward

 5,991  11,232 5,24135.08% 43.14% 38.43%DEM R. J. Blue

 17,078Cast Votes: 97.21%  12,149  29,22796.95% 97.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  490

0.00%

2.79%

 0

 382  872

 00.00%

3.05%

0.00%

2.90%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct 2, Vote For 1

 11,669  20,674 9,005100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Joel Clouser, Sr.

 11,669Cast Votes: 74.41%  9,005  20,67482.12% 77.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,014

0.00%

25.59%

 0

 1,960  5,974

 00.00%

17.88%

0.00%

22.42%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 3, Vote For 1

 25,603  38,643 13,040100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Ken Cannata

 25,603Cast Votes: 77.33%  13,040  38,64368.34% 74.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,505

0.00%

22.67%

 0

 6,042  13,547

 00.00%

31.66%

0.00%

25.96%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 4, Vote For 1

 14,183  21,997 7,814100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jim Richard

 14,183Cast Votes: 72.54%  7,814  21,99765.91% 70.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,368

0.00%

27.46%

 0

 4,041  9,409

 00.00%

34.09%

0.00%

29.96%


